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GREENUP COUNTY
045GR12P056-FD05

MATERIAL SUMMARY

FDO5 045 0693 003-006
DIEDERICH BOULEVARD (KY 693) FROM KY 207 (MP 3.099) EXTENDING EASTERLY TO US 23 (MP

5.812),
LINE NO

A DISTANCE OF 2.710000 MILES.

BID CODE
00190
00386
00388
02562
02650

02671
02676

02677
02720
02775
04793
04811
04820

04830
04895
06510
06514
06565
06568
06574
06589
06591
06600
10020NS
10030NS
23158ES505
02569

DESCRIPTION

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22(SLAG)
CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22
SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC

KY 693

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT

KY 693

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
SIDEWALK-4 IN CONCRETE

ARROW PANEL

CONDUIT-1 1/4 IN

JUNCTION BOX TYPE B

TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING
(ADDED: 4-17-12)

LOOP WIRE

LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL

PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-6 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW
PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-MW
PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-BY

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

DETECTABLE WARNINGS
DEMOBILIZATION

CONTRACT

QUANTITY
631.00
5,570.00
6,010.00
350.00
1.00

2.00
1.00

6,010.00
85.00

1D:

122113

PES NO: MP04506931201

UNIT
TON
TON
TON
SQFT
LS

EACH
LS

TON
SQYD
EACH
LF
EACH
LF
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GREENUP COUNTY
045GR12P056-FD05

MATERIAL SUMMARY

FDO5 045 1172 000-001

CONTRACT

1D:

122113

PES NO: MP04511721201

RED DEVIL LANE (KY 1172) FROM KY 693 (MP 0.000) EXTENDING NORTHERLY TO KY 750 (MP O.
482), A DISTANCE OF 0.480000 MILES.

LINE NO BID CODE
0010 00001
0020 00190
0030 00301
0040 02562
0050 02650

0060 02676

0070 02677

0080 04830

0090 04895

0100 06510

0110 06514

0120 06565

0130 06566

0140 06568

0150 06574

0160 06591

0170 10020NS
0180 10030NS
0190 20761ES403
0200 23158ES505
0210 02569

DESCRIPTION

DGA BASE

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC

KY 1172

MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT

KY 1172

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
LOOP WIRE

LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL

PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-6 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-12 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW
PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-BY

FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22(SLAG)
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY

35.

80.

615.

230.
1

1.

UNIT
TON
TON
TON
SQFT
LS

LS

Revised: 4-17-12
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KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET

GREENUP COUNTY Revised: 4-17-12
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
045GR12P056-FD05 Contract ID: 122113
FRANKFORT, KY 40622 Page 107 of 108
CONTRACT 1D: 122113 PAGE: 1
COUNTY: GREENUP LETTING: 04/20/12
PROPOSAL: 045GR12P056-FD05 CALL NO: 401
LINE |ITEM DESCRIPTION | APPROXIMATE UNIT | UNIT | AMOUNT
NO | | QUANTITY | PRICE I
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY
0010 ]00001 DGA BASE | 35.000 TON | |
| | | |
0020 ]00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 | 711.000 TON | |
| | | I
0030 02562 SIGNS | 580.000 SQFT]| |
| | | |
0040 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC 1 C 1.00) LS | |
I KY 1172 I I [
0050 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC 1 C 1.00) LS | |
| KY 693 | | |
0060 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | 2.000 EACH] |
| | | I
0070 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT 1 C 1.00) LS | |
| KY 1172 I | [
0080 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT 1 C 1.00) LS | |
I KY 693 I I I
0090 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING | 6,625.000 TON | |
| | | |
0100 02720 SIDEWALK-4 IN CONCRETE | 85.000 SQYD| |
| | | I
0110 02775 ARROW PANEL | 2.000 EACH] |
| | | |
0120 04793 CONDUIT-1 1/4 IN | 130.000 LF | |
| | | |
0130 04811 JUNCTION BOX TYPE B | 8.000 EACH] |
| | | |
0131 04820 TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING | 120.000 LF | |
| (ADDED: 4-17-12) | | |
0140 04830 LOOP WIRE | 6,100.000 LF | |
| | | |
0150 ]04895 LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL | 2,200.000 LF | |
| | | |
0160 06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN | 77,700.000 LF | |
| | | |
0170 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN | 77,700.000 LF | |
| | | I
0180 06565 PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-6 IN | 2,390.000 LF | |

0190 |06566 PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-12 1IN | 90.000 LF | |



GREENUP COUNTY KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
FRANKFORT, KY 40622

045GR12P056-FD05

CONTRACT 1D: 122113
COUNTY: GREENUP
PROPOSAL : 045GR12P056-FD0O5

PAGE:

Revised: 4-17-12
Contract ID: 122113
Page 108 of 108

2

LETTING: 04/20/12
CALL NO: 401

| APPROXIMATE UNIT |

| QUANTITY I
| 349.000 LF |
| |
| 66.000 EACH|
| |
| 216.000 EACH|
| |
| 810.000 EACH|
| |
| 936.000 EACH|

LINE |ITEM DESCRIPTION

NO |
0200 IO6568 PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
0210 I06574 PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW
0220 I06589 PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-MW
0230 I06591 PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-BY
0240 IO66OO REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V
0250 IlOOZONS FUEL ADJUSTMENT
0260 ]10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

0280 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22

AAL |

0290 00388 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22

AAL |

0300 ]00386 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22(SLAG)
AA2 |

0320 |02569 DEMOBILIZATION (AT LEAST 1.5%)



